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Beef, pork, chicken, eggs(poultry), milk, buckwheat, peanuts, walnuts, pine nuts, soybeans, wheat, mackerel, crab, shrimp,
squid, shellfish(including oysters, abalone,and mussels), peach, tomato, and sulfites may cause allergic reactions. If you

have any allergies or specific dietary requirements, please inform our staff when placing your order
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All printed materials are made of eco-friendly paper certified by the Ministry of Environment
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AHEA
Four Kinds of Delicacies

AN A

Crab Meat Scorched Rice Soup with Brown Sauce

gHatx
Stir-fried Seafood and Vegetables and with Chili Sauce

e EEIES
Deep-fried Shrimp with Mango Cream Sauce

AT Geg

Deep-fried Beef with Sweet and Sour Sauce

22}
Noodles or Fried Rice

o
1>

Dessert

78,-
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/ \_ L. Course

AHEA
Four Kinds of Delicacies

AL FeA =
Crab Meat Scorched Rice Soup with Brown Sauce

— A =]
SAaEolsfAt
Braised Pine Mushroom and Sea Cucumber with Brown Sauce

ol 92
Deep-fried Grouper with Sichuan Sauce

PEEERES
Deep-fried Shrimp with Mango Cream Sauce

ok
P

o}
Stir-fried Beef and Pork Meatball with Black Vinegar Sauce

A2}
Noodles or Fried Rice

34
Dessert

98,-
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Course

CREE

Chet’s Special Delicacies

Ao
Braised Shark’s Fin with Oyster Sauce

o} U Eol A
Braised Sea Cucumber with Green Onion Sauce

] =% O
3292

Steamed Grouper with Soy Sauce

Saz]

Steamed Beef Rib with Brown Sauce

Aap
Noodles or Fried Rice

34

Dessert

150,-
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A A

Appetizer

g EA 2N
Short-necked Clam with Soy Sauce

FFE (2a17] v]=4h
Beef Cold Cuts with Five Spices

T (237] B|FAE, SR AS)
Seafood, Beef and Vegetables with Mustard Sauce

NERAA (4117 B4, 2 2
Four Kinds of Delicacies

i N
T3
Soup
Ak
Crab Meat Soup
MR (£317] BFA, AER T 2T
Hot and Sour Soup
Ao

Braised Shark’s Fin with Oyster Sauce

25,-

40,-

50,-

50,-

18,-

18,-

130,-



off A=
Seafood

HEAF 6pcs
Crispy Shrimp Toast

SERES
Deep-fried Shrimp with Chili Sauce

7+ A5
Deep-fried Shrimp with Spicy Garlic Sauce

EEpES
Deep-fried Shrimp with Cream Sauce

nhsEi7) A%
Deep-fried Garlic and Shrimp

FAHE (2317] S54h
Stir-fried Julienne-cut Sea Cucumber, Shrimp, Beef and Vegetables

= FSAT (CreulEA} n|ZAth 2 =5 digkit)
Seafood Scorched Rice Soup with Brown Sauce

TEA FhefulEat =4

Stir-fried Seafood and Vegetables with Oyster Sauce

A7HE (18 U, S]]l o2
Stir-fried Seafood and Vegetables

FolH= (11 i)
Braised Pine Mushrooms and Abalone

oA ALFE o) (Z22] Fujah, & 2ujah

Steamed Grouper and Lotus Leaf Rice(Pre-order)

FAAHE (42 Fu
Braised Sea Cucumber and Abalone with Oyster Sauce

Small

22,-

24,-

24,-

24,-

26,-

32,-

41,-

47,-

48,-

70,-

Regular

40,-

45,-

45,-

45,-

48,-

60,-

70,-

80,-

90,-

94,-

90,-

140,-
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Meat

7HE7) (7] Bepdaih
Deep-fried Chicken with Spicy Garlic Sauce

S22 (237 Bepa
Deep-fried Chicken with Garlic and Soy Sauce

T £T7)RS (£37] B4
Stir-fried Green Bell Pepper and Shredded Beef

HARLZ|FeE (2] 217] =ufah)
Deep-fried Pork with Sweet and Sour Sauce

TS (A7) HEFEA)
Braised Pork Belly with Oyster Sauce

SR (437 B2, =17 37] Fuah
Stir-fried Beef and Pork Meatball

AA7|FeE (237] 0|4
Deep-fried Beef with Sweet and Sour Sauce

Sx 2"SS (207] b4
Deep-fried Beef with Sweet and Sour Black Vinegar Sauce

542 (FE AY) (2a7] Fush
Peking Duck(Pre-order)

Small

22-

22,-

29,-

25,-

26,-

28,-

31,-

31,-

Regular

40,-

40,-

55,-

45,-

48,-

53,-

58,-

58,-

140,-



A2}
Rice & Noodles

ARG (A 327] =
Noodles with Seafood and Black Bean Sauce

o

Shanxi Oil Sprinkled Noodles with Soy Sauce

FEEE (227] nFA, SARE B
Spicy Braised Beef Noodle Soup

X.0 #8% (4 Fja
Fried Rice with X.O Sauce

ARSHE SRR (4 S, ARR 2 o2, Hi2 1] Fuja)
Tofu and Minced Pork with Chili Sauce on Steamed Rice

AR (2 Fpan
Crab Meat Fried Rice

AR (& Fuiat, A37] 534
Stir-fried Glass Noodles and Vegetables on Steamed Rice

AARR (hejulgiat 034, ) H g
Spicy Seafood and Vegetable Noodle Soup

AR (Zhejul it o, ) e
Seafood and Vegetable Noodle Soup

AEH (Fhejul At o]
Crispy Noodles with Chop Suey

SA4 B8 (& FU, Zhejuj At vl=at, ga7] &4 FUa)
Fried Rice with Seafood and Vegetables

15,-

17,-

18,-

18,-

18,-

18,-

18,-

19,-

19,-

19,-

19,-



oF 2] & - 2
Vegetable & Tofu

A7 Foo
Blanched Bok Choy with Oyster Sauce

A oy

Stir-fried Seasonal Vegetables

ORIRER (2 17] S, AR 3 T

Tofu and Minced Pork with Chili Sauce

EE oJF7HA (2317] SF4
Braised Eggplant with Sichuan Sauce

qh)
iy
oo,

Side

)

ish

s+ 4pcs

Steamed Flower-shaped Bun

A LR 4pes (HA217] i)
Pan-fried Pork Dumplings

Dessert

AE Aln| =

Chilled Seasonal Fruit Puree with Tapioca Pearls

et
Deep-fried and Sugar-glazed Sweet Potato

25,-

28,-

28,-

32,-

16,-

20,-



TIT

Chinese Traditional Liquor

001%‘]—]:]1__7"_ Yangheda
oo]%' E‘H——T,"‘ Yangheda
Do:‘ Lc’)]: 408 Mingniang 408

Z‘“ Q Eo}: Zhuge Liang

w

o= %-E—:J_’_Eé]:—,z— 38% Kinmen Kao Liang Chiew
SEI7IE ZAFQF KongFuliafiu Jayak

A L F(ARMTIE) Yantaiguniang Standard
EH‘;LLék(E'“E) Yantaiguniang Red

3]’] X] %]' Haizhilan

AAIF Tianzhilan

A HM3 Mengzhilan M3

%‘Z] E’1':11-1\/16 Mengzhilan M6

227 o] Shui Jing Fang Wellbay

Q_%hﬂ"] Wauliangye

O} Q E}O|  Kweichow Moutai

38%

38%

40.8%

38%

38%

40.8%

34%

38.8%

42%

42%

52%

52%

52%

52%

53%

375ml

500ml

125ml

480ml

300ml

500ml

500ml

500ml

480ml

480ml

500ml

500ml

500ml

500ml

500ml

50,-

80,-

95,-

80,-

95,-

95,-

48, -

110,-

150,-

320,-

550,-

750,-

600,-

720,-

1,400,-



g}el

Wine
House Wine Glass Bottle
Sparkling Wine Spain Luxdition, Platinum Brut NV 12,- 50,-
White Wine New Zealand Soho, ‘Peggy’ Sauvignon Blanc 13,-  65,-
USA Michael Mondavi, Spellbound Chardonnay 13,-  65,-
Red Wine France Marcel, Malbec 13,- 65,-
USA Michael Mondavi, Spellbound Merlot 13,- 65,-
Bottle Wine
Sparkling Wine France Domaine Piron, Cremant de Bourgogne 80,-
Champagne Drappier, Carte d’'Or brut 150,-
Veuve Clicquot Brut 170,-
Billecart-Salmon Brut Nature 230,-
Champagne Barons De Rothschild Brut 250,-
Champagne Jacquesson, Cuvee 290,-
Dom Perignon Vintage Brut 550,-
Krug, Grande Cuvee Brut 650,-
Champagne Mod Selection, Reserve Brut 900,-
Louis Roederer, Cristal Vintage 950,-
USA Wente, Sparkling Brut 110,-
White Wine France Boutinot, ‘La Fleur Solitaire’ Cotes du Rhone Blanc 65,-
Domaine Vigneau Chevreau, Vouvray Sec ‘Vigneau Selection’  80,-
Mancey, Bourgogne Chardonnay 80,-
Domaine Servin, Chablis 120,-
Chateau le devay entre les murs 160,-
Italy Villa Varda, Pinot Grigio 70,-
Pio Cesare, Gavi 70,-
USA Wente, Riverbank Riesling 65,-
Creamery, Chardonnay 80,-
Newton Unfiltered Chardonnay 150,-
Walter Hansel, ‘North Slope’ Chardonnay 180,-
Kistler, ‘Les Noisetiers’ Chardonnay 300,-

Hyde de Villaine, Chardonnay 350,-



Bottle Wine

Red Wine

New Zealand

Austria

France

Italy

Spain
USA

Australia
Argentina
Chile

New Zealand

g}el

Wine

Ara, Single Estate Sauvignon Blanc
Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc
Salomon, Undhof Kogl Riesling

Domaine de la Janasse, Cotes du Rhone
Vintage Claret

Mancey, Bourgogne Pinot Noir
Domaine Francois Lumpp, La Brulee
IL Melograno, Nero di Troia

Giacomo Mori, Chianti

Rocca Di Montegrossi, Chianti Classico
Paolo Scavino, Langhe Nebbiolo

Pio Cesare, Barolo

Casanova di Neri, Brunello di Montalcino

Dominio de Pingus, PSI

Textbook, Napa Merlot

Mathis, Grenache

Napa Highlands, Cabernet Sauvignon
Walter Hansel, ‘North Slope’ Pinot Noir

Duckhorn Cabernet Sauvignon

Chateau Montelena, Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon

Hudson Vineyards, Phoneix

Three Sticks, 'Gap's Crown Pinot Noir

Caymus, Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon

Kistler, 'Russian River' Pinot Noir

Hirsch Vineyards, ‘Raschen Ridge’ Pinot Noir

Far Niente, Cabernet Sauvignon
Opus, One

Mollydooker, The Boxer
Terrazas, Reserva Malbec
Arboleda, Brisa

Almaviva, Maipo Valley

Ara, Single Estate Pinot Noir
Cloudy Bay Te Wahi, Red Icon

80,-
95,-
95,-

60,-
75,-
95,-
210,-
70,-
88,-
95,-
100,-
200,-
210,-
170,-
120,-
135,-
135,-
200,-
280,-
280,-
280,-
290,-
300,-
330,-
400,-
530,-
1,110,-
95,-
75,-
130,-
450,-
88,-
185,-



Coffee

Tea

Beer

Water

Fresh Juices

Soft Drinks

o=

=n -

Beverage

0]—1]1] E'*] 7]',5:. Americano

Oﬂ _{\__E_E'Hi Espresso

(719] Ak 7} == ofo]| AR M7 A] 5009 F7})

ZaElx] 22 7F= French Rose Garden
2o|BA A7} 2}o] Rooibos Ginger Chai
B A} ==} vuza Green

7]'E.U]'?:_! Chamomile

Eﬂﬂ}(%) Terra(Bottle)
ic]@_?_(%‘) Tsingtao(Bottle)

_B'H H] i] -?—] EH] o‘] (1‘3) Haevichi Wheat Draft Beer

/1‘_]_' %‘Eﬂlﬂli San Pellegrino
0]’%“’]’ "—-‘_,;]_'L]' Aqua Panna

28R FA Orange Juice

22} Coke

A2 =2} Zero Coke
AT O] E Sprite
A Y Ginger Ale

E‘:]I -or-] E1 Tonic Water

330ml
330ml
330ml

500ml
500ml

355ml
350ml
350ml
250ml
250ml

4,5
4,5

5,5
5,5
5,5
5,5

8,-

9,-

7,-

10,-



